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In pursuance of UGC DO No. F-1-15/2009 (ARC) pt. III dt. 18h April, 
2024 /29 ta 1946, the Principal of the College is pleased to reconstitute Marwari College 
'Anti Ragging Squad' with the following members: 

Dr. R.R. Sharma 

Chairperson 

UGC Approved Autonomous College under Ranchi University, Ranchi 

Prof. In-charge Boy's Section 
Dean & H.0.D. Commerce. 

Dr. Tarun Chakraverty 

Marwari College 

Member Secretary 

Member 

Name & Designation 

Dr. Sneh Prabha Mahto 

DSW, Marwari College, Ranchi. 

Member 
Dr. Suniti Nayak 

Prof. In-charge, Women's Section, 
H.0.D. English. 

H.O.D. Home Science. 

Mr. Subhankar Aich 

Member 

Member 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

H.0.D. Chemistry. 
Dr. Umesh Kumar 

Member 

Controller of Examinations. 

H.O.D. Sociology. 
Dr. Tamanna Singh 

NOTIFICATION 

Ranchi 

Dept. of Pol. Science. 

Phone No. 

7992485189 

9693484892 

9835345025 

8987500585 

9113734034 

9431972480 

9431109517 

Date : 

http://www.marwaricollegeranchi.com 
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Email Address 

rajeevrnc27@gmial.com 

tarun.proff.tc @gamil.com 

snehprabha.mahto @gmail.com 

sunitinayak 1 5xyz@gmail.com 

hodchemistrymcr@gamil.com 

uk212060@gmail.com 

stamanna.singh1 @gmail.com 

Prircipal, 
Marwari Cdllege, Ranchi. 

Office & Fax : 0651-2213134 
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