

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Marwari College

Ranchi

UGC Approved Autonomous College under Ranchi University, Ranchi

Ref.: MCR/282/24

Date: 3008)24

NOTIFICATION

In pursuance of UGC DO No. F-1-15/2009 (ARC) pt. III dt. 18th April, 2024 /29 के 1946, the Principal of the College is pleased to reconstitute Marwari College 'Anti Ragging Squad' with the following members:-

S.No.	Name & Designation	Phone No.	Email Address
1.	Dr. R.R. Sharma Chairperson Prof. In-charge Boy's Section Dean & H.O.D. Commerce.	7992485189	rajeevrnc27@gmial.com
2.	Dr. Tarun Chakraverty Member Secretary DSW, Marwari College, Ranchi.	9693484892	tarun.proff.tc@gamil.com
3.	Dr. Sneh Prabha Mahto Member Prof. In-charge, Women's Section, H.O.D. English.	9835345025	snehprabha.mahto@gmail.com
4.	Dr. Suniti Nayak Member H.O.D. Home Science.	8987500585	sunitinayak15xyz@gmail.com
5.	Mr. Subhankar Aich Member H.O.D. Chemistry.	9113734034	hodchemistrymcr@gamil.com
6.	Dr. Umesh Kumar Member Controller of Examinations. H.O.D. Sociology.	9431972480	uk212060@gmail.com
7.	Dr. Tamanna Singh Member Dept. of Pol. Science.	9431109517	stamanna.singh1@gmail.com

Principal, Marwari College, Ranchi.

http://www.marwaricollegeranchi.com

Office & Fax: 0651-2213134